030000/6197 ,

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



RECEIVED 03 MAY -9 PH 1:00

03 MAY -9 PH 1: 52 FILED E. FLORI 103-14 Ne



-	b 4	1	1	
	SC.			
CORPORATION	SERV	ICE C	DMPAN	¥ "

· · · ·

----- ·· ·

LIST	ACCOUNT NO. : 07210000032		
	REFERENCE : 088016 7195153		
	AUTHORIZATION :		
	COST LIMIT : \$ 155.00 tricia Typuts	· ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ .	
ORDER DATE	: May 9, 2003		
ORDER TIME	: 11:25 AM		
ORDER NO.	: 088016-005		
CUSTOMER N	IO: 7195153		
CUSTOMER:	Jason Perlman, Esq Jason E. Perlman, Esq.		
	4040sheridan Street		
	Hollywood, FL 33021		
	DOMESTIC FILING		
NAM	IE: LFRCS, LLC		FIL 03 HAY - 9
	EFFECTIVE DATE:	LLAHASSEI	FILED Y-9 P
CER	TICLES OF INCORPORATION		PH I:
XX ART	ICLES OF ORGANIZATION		τ. Υ
PLEASE RET	URN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	Ε· `	Ŭ
	RTIFIED COPY AIN STAMPED COPY		
	RTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING		

CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT. 1156 EXAMINER'S INITIALS: FROM :954-961-3314

FAX NO. :9549613314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR LFRCS, LLC, A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LFRCS, LLC

ARTICLE II ADDRESS

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

> 4040 Sheridan Street Hollywood, FL 33021

ARTICLE III

Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Jason E. Perlman, P.A. 4040 Sheridan Street Hollywood, Florida 33021

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete REFARASSEE performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Jason E. Perlman, President

Jason E. Perlman, Esq. as representative of a member

3 6- JVW FILED 무 S